

M.M.C.S.7

Mandai Dar Sthan to Siman Bigha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(50)

DIVISION

Kalidee Prasat

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

312

ABSTRACT of COST

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Flow in excavation of form					
with TM P-14					
Qty 67.08 m ³					
@ 285.71 = RS					19165.00
(2/24) providing concrete					
for plain/reinforcement					
concrete in open form					
with TM P-14					
Qty 5.292 m ³					
@ 4602.83 = RS					24358.00
(3/25) providing concrete					
for plain reinforced					
concrete in open form					
with TM P-14					
Qty 33.21 m ³					
@ 4591.31 = RS					152477.00
(4/26) laying (first class)					
bedding all work					
compacted sand					
with TM P-14					
Qty 7.138 m ³					
@ 628.83 = RS					4489.00

Continuation

RS 200489.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(⁵ / ₃₄) providing & laying ISI mark cc masonry pipe 1000 mm ϕ Qty 15m @ 4641.74 = RS 69626.00					
(⁶ / ₃₇) plain/reinforced cc in sub-structure with T.M.B.P-15 Qty 26.288 m ³ @ 4801.88 = RS 126232.00					
(⁷ / ₃₇) filling in trench as per drawing with T.M.B.P-15 Qty 15.261 m ³ @ 628.83 = RS 9598.00					
(⁸ / ₃₈) providing & laying boulder riprap for bed protection with T.M.B.P-15 Qty 11.145 m ³ @ 1926.58 = RS 21472.00					
Continuation					RS 427417.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) (22)	Laying of Pipe P-23				
	300mm ϕ				
	width 1.13 P-16				
	Qty 18m				
	@ 367.11				= RS 17408.00
	Box culvert				
(10) (23)	Fill in excavation for foundation of structure				
	25.43m ³ width 1.13 P-16				
	6.42m ³ P-23				
	31.85m ³ @ 285.71 = RS				9100.00
					2
(11)	plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation				
	width 1.13 P-16				
	P-23				
(12) (24)	width 1.10				
	2.99m ³				
	0.6m ³				
	3.59m ³ @ 4602.83 = RS				16524.0
(13) (25)	width 1.15				
	width 1.13 P-16				
	13.776m ³				
	1.5m ³ P-23				
	15.276m ³ @ 4591.31 = RS				70137.0

Continuation

RS 540586.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134		Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/30) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar					
1.065 MT				P-17	
1.05 MT				P-24	
0.056 MT				P-24	
1.226 MT @ 78907.41					= RS 96740.00
(13/26) plain / reinforced in open form					
RCC of M20					
3.75 m ³				P-17	
0.74 m ³				P-24	
4.49 m ³ @ 5518.17					= RS 24777.00
6.27 m ³					34599.00
(14/26.28) plain / reinforced concrete in sub-structure					
RCC of M20					
Qty 6 m ³ @ 5775.60					= RS 34654.00
Qty 7.42 @ 5518.17					= RS 40967.00
(15/30) Supply fitting and placing HYSD bar in slabs					
Qty 0.31 MT					
@ 78907.41					= RS 24461.00
Continuation					RS 772007.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) clearing & grubbing width 113 P-19 cut 10.26 Hec @ 49739.47 = RS					12932.00
(20) construction of sub-grade width 113 P-19 P-32 2256.64 m ³ 159.02 m ³ 2416.00 @ 196 = RS					473536.00

(21) construction of V.S.B width 113 P-19 cut 708.22 m ³ @ 1525.57 = RS					1080439.00
--	--	--	--	--	------------

(22) construction of embankment width 113 P-19 P-33 lead 100 m - 1062.74 222.22 m ³ 1285.96 m ³ @ 184.74 = RS					237568.00
lead 100 m - 455.79 m ³ 95.24 m ³ 551.03 m ³ @ 194.12 = RS					106966.00

Continuation

RS 2731286.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 60 x 45 mm rectangular plate board					
2 nos					
@ 4571.02					= RS 9142.00
(17) plastering & laving					
not supplied / then was					
plastic compound					
rich T.M.B p-84					
Qty 17.4 m ²					
@ 851.0					= RS 148074.00
					RS 4399520.00
Below 10% as per PSC agreement					439952.00
					RS 3959568.00
Reduce previous pay PSC					22340226.00
					RS 1619342.00
Chhatepal 17.4 m ²					
28/12/2020					
					18/11/2020
					AE